Magnet
Magnet
9.5
mm
3/8
Example
6
3P-20.8S
3P-16S
PLUG SOCKET (6pt. with MAGNET)
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 W L d (Generally) (Store Center)
3P-14S 14 18.5 18.5 6.5 17 64 13 10 6 66
3P-16S 16 20.0 18.5 6.5 17 64 13 10 6 70
3P-18S 18 23.5 18.5 6.5 17 64 13 10 6 85
3P-19S 19 25.0 18.5 6.5 17 64 14 10 6 80
3P-20.8S 20.8 26.5 18.5 6.5 17 64 14 10 6 85
CAUTION
● Not normal socket. Wall is thin as is exclusively for spark plug.
● 12 Points strong drive
● Thin wall